CLUB DE GOLF LAUKARIZ
CAMPEONATO DE BIZKAIA ABSOLUTO

Fecha Listado: 26/07/2019
Hora Listado: 10:10:43

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: A+C)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 27/07/2019 CODIGO: VB0419140
138Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(1

(13)

(15)

(7

(19)

(1)

(23)

(25)

@7)

08:30

08:46

09:02

09:18

09:34

09:50

10:06

10:22

10:38

10:54

11:10

11:26

11:42

11:58

HERRERO GURRUCHAGA JON
SINDE BILBAO, INIGO
EMAZABEL ETXEGOIEN MIKEL

BALANZATEGUI GARCIA, PAULA
LOPEZ-LANCHARES MARTINA
AMANN GONZALEZ, AMALIA

MUGUERZA GARBISU, ALEJANDRO
IREZABAL ZORROZA, MATEO
LIZARAZU BALD, GABRIEL

ARRUTI APECECHEA, JON
LLANTADA LAFUENTE, JUAN
GUIBERT RUIZ DE LUZURIAGA, LAN

AGUIRRE CORCOSTEGUI, LEOPOLDO
MORAL SANTAYANA ENEKO
ARROYUELOS VARGA PABLO

AZQUETA TAMES, PAULA
BOTAZ CARRASCO, MARIA
MARTINEZ ITURZAETA SOFIA

FERNANDEZ DE CASADEVANTE INAXI
HARPER , ROSS
GALLO LANDETA, FERNANDO

PEREA SAENZ DE B., JAVIER
ELGUEA GONZALEZ DE HERRERO, AD
TELLAECHE DE VICENTE, JAVIER

PUIG PENAGARICANO, SOFIA
CHAVARRI YAUEZ, AMAYA
GOMEZ GARCIA, MARIA

BUXENS DEL RIO, MANUEL
ELIAS URETA, GONZALO
LIZARAZU BALD, GONZALO

DALMAU SANCHEZ EDUARDO
AZQUETA ENCIO, LUIS
LANDAZABAL OMAECHEVARRIA, JOSE

MARTINEZ COMPADRE GABRIEL
ARISTIN PALACIOS, JULIO
ALBONIGA TORRE, FERNANDO

SAEZ NEGRETE, ALFREDO
VECINO PEREZ, GABRIEL
ARTAZA BILBAO, JUAN BAUTISTA

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER IGN
CAMIRUAGA LIBANO, AITOR
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ARCELAY FERNANDEZ-MERAS, GONZA
PARDO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO
PRAT CRUZA, DIEGO

SEVILLANO AYALA, RAQUEL
VIDAL GARCIA, CARLA
GOROSTIAGA ALVAREZ, FERNANDA

GANUZA ENETZ ROMAN
ZUBIETA LASECA, JORGE
SEGUROLA GOMEZ JAVIER

OBESO RUBIN VICENTE
IREZABAL ZORROZA, DANIEL
LLANTADA LAFUENTE, INIGO

ELGUEA GOIKOLEA, FERNANDO
ALVAREZ GOICOECHEA, GALO
ECHEVARRI MADRIGAL, ALVARO

GONZALEZ TABAR, INAKI
BAZTARRIKA DE LA IGLESIA, TELM
SUBIRA RODRIGUEZ, HUGO

AYO PERALES, IGNACIO
TRINCADO PELAEZ, ASIS
CASTRO GRANADO DANIEL

SABIN ALVAREZ, PATRICIA
SABIN ALVAREZ, MARINA
ESTEFANO EGUINO, MY.CARMEN

MARTINEZ ITURZAETA GABRIEL
LEON OLABARRIETA,JUAN CARLOS
ARANA FERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO

SIERRA BARRIO, JOSE LUIS
DE YRAZU BAJO, ENRIQUE
BARRENECHEA ARANA, MIGUEL

IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
ALONSO AGUADO, RUBEN
VIDAL JUAN, DIAMANTINO

GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ, JAVIER
SOLOZABAL MERINO, AITOR
GARCIA MERINO, JOSE PEDRO

RUIZ DE AZUA CARO, ALVARO
GARCIA ALVAREZ, ANTONIO VALENT



